Residential Customer Bill Sample Comparison

Bill # 1 - The Inefficient Customer (20 CCFs) @

Dates of Service
7/10/17 - 8/09/17

USAGE - LOW VOLUME
USAGE - BASE RATE
USAGE - INEFFICIENT
USAGE - WASTEFUL

WATER SERVICE CHARGE
SEWER SERVICE CHARGE

Your water budget for this bill
Bill calculation based on

Meter Reading

1255 - 1275

$ 1.40
$1.89
$ 4.73
$13.35

A DN O

12 CCF
.03 acres

TOTAL WATER & SEWER CHARGES

IRWD

Units Used

20 CCF

$ 700
$13.23
$18.92
$53.40

$10.35
$25.75

$128.65

Bill # 2 - The Efficient Customer (12 CCFs) @
IRWD
Dates of Service Meter Reading Units Used
7/10/17 - 8/09/17 1255 - 1267 12 CCF
USAGE - LOW VOLUME 5 $ 1.40 $ 7.00
USAGE - BASE RATE 7 $1.89 $13.23
USAGE - INEFFICIENT 0 $ 473 $ 0.00
USAGE - WASTEFUL 0 $13.35 $ 0.00
WATER SERVICE CHARGE $10.35
SEWER SERVICE CHARGE $23.20
Your water budget for this bill 12 CCF
Bill calculation based on .03 acres
TOTAL WATER & SEWER CHARGES $53.78

For the average residential customer using 12 CCF of water, the monthly increase in the water and sewer bill is $1.58




