## **Residential Customer Bill Sample Comparison**

## Bill # 1 - The Inefficient Customer (20 CCFs)



<u>Dates of Service</u> 7/10/17 - 8/09/17		r <b>Reading</b> 5 - 1275	Units Used 20 CCF
USAGE - LOW VOLUME USAGE - BASE RATE USAGE - INEFFICIENT USAGE - WASTEFUL	5 7 4 4	\$ 1.40 \$ 1.89 \$ 4.73 \$13.35	\$ 7.00 \$ 13.23 \$ 18.92 \$ 53.40
WATER SERVICE CHARGE SEWER SERVICE CHARGE			\$10.35 <u>\$25.75</u>
Your water budget for this bill Bill calculation based on		12 CCF .03 acres	
TOTAL WATER & SEWER C	\$128.65		

## Bill # 2 - The Efficient Customer (12 CCFs)



<u>Dates of Service</u> 7/10/17 - 8/09/17		<u>r Reading</u> 5 - 1267	Units Used 12 CCF
USAGE - LOW VOLUME USAGE - BASE RATE USAGE - INEFFICIENT USAGE - WASTEFUL	5 7 0 0	\$ 1.40 \$ 1.89 \$ 4.73 \$13.35	\$ 7.00 \$13.23 \$ 0.00 \$ 0.00
WATER SERVICE CHARGE SEWER SERVICE CHARGE			\$10.35 <u>\$23.20</u>
Your water budget for this bil Bill calculation based on	I	12 CCF .03 acres	
TOTAL WATER & SEWER	\$53.78		

For the average residential customer using 12 CCF of water, the monthly increase in the water and sewer bill is \$1.58